
記　録 

11327

2:59:10

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ

2:59:04

塔野　功一郎

通過点

START
5km
10km
15km
20km
Half
25km
30km
35km
40km
FINISH

ｽﾌﾟﾘｯﾄﾀｲﾑ

0:00:06
0:20:55
0:41:37
1:02:27
1:23:13
1:27:39
1:43:50
2:04:48
2:25:56
2:47:57
2:59:10

ﾗｯﾌﾟﾀｲﾑ

0:20:49
0:20:42
0:20:50
0:20:46
0:20:37

0:20:58
0:21:08
0:22:01
0:11:13

number

TIME

ネットタイム　（NetTime）

(POINT) (SPRIT) (LAP)


